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1 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  339,241 18//BE1112568 5 11:39:49.1  1787,187719/

2 VOLONT Louis Di 2 15//BE1152193 2 11:41:11.1  1774,4122

3 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  344,820 18//BE1112211 8 11:45:47.0  1761,232721/

4 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di ST GERARD  330,746 19//BE1047153 9 11:38:09.0  1757,884710/

5 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di SERVILLE  323,579 18//BE1121794 2 11:34:25.9  1754,465527/

6 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 2 17//BE1145935 7 11:34:41.9  1751,9324

7 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 16//BE1153398 11 11:46:54.0  1751,2443

8 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 3 18//BE1112208 4 11:47:25.0  1746,6610

9 VOLONT Louis Di 3 14//BE1132360 11 11:44:25.1  1744,9023

10 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 2 19//BE1047146 7 11:40:52.0  1732,8641

11 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 4 18//BE1112220 7 11:49:31.0  1728,2767

12 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 5 19//BE1046860 16 11:50:07.0  1723,0949

13 VOLONT Louis Di 4 18//BE1112561 6 11:48:44.1  1707,0018

14 VOLONT Louis Di 5 18//BE1112079 1 11:49:25.1  1701,1525

15 QUINEZ Daniel Di YVOIR  334,641 17//BE1156077 1 11:46:53.0  1699,691911/

16 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 6 17//BE1142243 5 11:53:16.0  1696,3923

17 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 7 17//BE1142297 10 11:53:31.0  1694,3084

18 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 8 19//BE1046885 19 11:53:34.0  1693,8923

19 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 9 17//BE1142229 1 11:54:26.0  1686,7112

20 VOLONT Louis Di 6 16//BE1169914 9 11:53:09.1  1669,8903

21 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 3 18//BE1122386 8 11:43:51.9  1669,0945

22 VOLONT Louis Di 7 17//BE1156370 7 11:53:37.1  1666,0631

23 VOLONT Louis Di 8 19//BE1047343 14 11:54:03.1  1662,5250

24 VOLONT Louis Di 9 19//BE1047346 18 11:55:26.0  1651,3435

25 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 4 18//BE1121797 15 11:47:43.9  1636,4551

26 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 3 19//BE1047131 4 11:53:28.0  1625,5537

27 VOLONT Louis Di 10 18//BE1112075 8 11:59:16.1  1621,0814

28 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 4 19//BE1047124 1 11:54:15.0  1619,3195

29 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 5 19//BE1047129 5 11:54:19.0  1618,7911

30 VOLONT Louis Di 11 19//BE1047360 19 11:59:39.1  1618,1174

31 VOLONT Louis Di 12 17//BE1156380 3 12:00:14.1  1613,6276

32 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 5 15//BE1163650 1 11:51:43.9  1604,0070

33 LAMBERMONT Joel Di SOREE  352,593 19//BE1046356 9 12:10:06.0  1601,967311/

34 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 6 18//BE1121776 10 11:52:32.9  1597,5397

35 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 6 18//BE1111068 10 11:57:37.0  1593,0609

36 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 10 19//BE1046856 21 12:06:37.0  1591,8443

37 COPINNE jean-marc Di MONCEAU E  304,754 19//BE1142566 19 11:42:28.1  1583,398121/

38 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 11 17//BE1142221 2 12:08:18.0  1579,5694

39 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 7 19//BE1047128 2 12:00:33.0  1570,8668

40 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 7 19//BE1047106 17 11:56:21.9  1567,9936

41 QUINEZ Daniel Di 2 16//BE1155777 10 12:03:40.0  1566,1825

42 LAMBERMONT Joel Di 2 19//BE1046311 5 12:16:04.0  1559,6859

43 VOLONT Louis Di 13 18//BE1112062 4 12:08:24.1  1553,2894

44 VOLONT Louis Di 14 18//BE1112065 10 12:09:28.0  1545,7518

45 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 8 15//BE1163657 6 12:00:45.9  1535,2596

46 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 9 18//BE1121764 5 12:02:20.9  1523,8123

47 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 8 19//BE1109585 3 12:11:21.0  1494,2218

48 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 10 19//BE1047107 19 12:08:08.9  1483,2981

49 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 11 19//BE1047069 22 12:08:46.9  1479,0042

50 QUINEZ Daniel Di 3 15//BE1148751 2 12:17:51.0  1468,6899
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1 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di ST GERARD  330,746 19//BE1047153 9 11:38:09.0  1757,88479/

2 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 2 19//BE1047146 7 11:40:52.0  1732,8641

3 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  344,820 19//BE1046860 3 11:50:07.0  1723,09498/

4 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 19//BE1046885 6 11:53:34.0  1693,8923

5 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  339,241 19//BE1047343 1 11:54:03.1  1662,52506/

6 VOLONT Louis Di 2 19//BE1047346 5 11:55:26.0  1651,3435

7 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 3 19//BE1047131 4 11:53:28.0  1625,5537

8 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 4 19//BE1047124 1 11:54:15.0  1619,3195

9 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 5 19//BE1047129 5 11:54:19.0  1618,7911

10 VOLONT Louis Di 3 19//BE1047360 6 11:59:39.1  1618,1174

11 LAMBERMONT Joel Di SOREE  352,593 19//BE1046356 9 12:10:06.0  1601,967311/

12 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 3 19//BE1046856 8 12:06:37.0  1591,8443

13 COPINNE jean-marc Di MONCEAU E  304,754 19//BE1142566 8 11:42:28.1  1583,398110/

14 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 6 19//BE1047128 2 12:00:33.0  1570,8668

15 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di SERVILLE  323,579 19//BE1047106 2 11:56:21.9  1567,993612/

16 LAMBERMONT Joel Di 2 19//BE1046311 5 12:16:04.0  1559,6859

17 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 7 19//BE1109585 3 12:11:21.0  1494,2218

18 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 2 19//BE1047107 4 12:08:08.9  1483,2981

19 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 3 19//BE1047069 7 12:08:46.9  1479,0042

20 SADIN Thierry Di MONCEAU E  305,284 19//BE1142981 14 11:58:37.0  1463,373016/

21 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 8 19//BE1047154 8 12:18:24.0  1448,0998

22 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 4 19//BE1047084 3 12:14:50.9  1439,0989

23 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 9 19//BE1047136 6 12:20:36.0  1434,2845

24 SADIN Thierry Di 2 19//BE1142641 6 12:04:15.0  1424,8961


